


JACK LONKE
5’8” - 140 LBS - LEFT
ROSEMOUNT

b l u e  a r m y
F O R W A R D S

D E F E N D E R S G O A L I E S

C O A C H E S

19
6
8
7

22
15
13

17
11
9
4

1
30

12
21
16

3
10
14

ELIJAH FITCH
6’0” - 165 LBS - LEFT
SAUK RAPIDS

MARCUS MATYAS
5’11” - 155 LBS - LEFT
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL

CONNOR SCHUBERT
5’10” - 146 LBS - LEFT
ROSEMOUNT

CHARLIE AWSUMB
5’9” - 145 LBS - LEFT
BENILDE-ST. MARG.

LUKE PALECEK
6’0” - 175 LBS - RIGHT
GRAND RAPIDS

CARTER ERNST
6’0” - 155 LBS - LEFT
LAKEVILLE SOUTH

BRAYDEN FUERST
6’0” - 165 LBS - RIGHT
MAHTOMEDI

JOHN WHISLER
6’0” - 165 LBS - RIGHT
HILL-MURRAY

BRYDEN PRELVITZ
6’2” - 200 LBS - RIGHT
SAUK RAPIDS

SAM WOOTEN
5’8” - 145 LBS - RIGHT
EASTVIEW

CHANNING GOODWIN
5’9” - 145 LBS - LEFT
ROSEMOUNT

GAVIN LIND
5’9” - 148 LBS - RIGHT
PRIOR LAKE

AVI KASARGOD
5’10” - 155 LBS - LEFT
HOLY ANGELS

BRODY MISKE
5’9” - 160 LBS - LEFT
HOLY ANGELS

AIDAN GORDON
6’0” - 175 LBS - LEFT
EDINA

MACRAY O’CONNOR
5’10” - 145 LBS - LEFT
ST. THOMAS

JOSIAH SCHMIDTKE
6’0” - 150 LBS
WASECA

SAM CLEMENTS
5’11” - 150 LBS 
ROSEMOUNT

JIMMY MCCUSKER, ZACH KAMRASS, SEAN ERICKSON

23
CHARLIE HUNST
6’3” - 165 LBS - RIGHT
LAKEVILLE SOUTH



G A M E  O N E
F O R W A R D S

D E F E N D E R S G O A L I E S

C O A C H E S

9
12
16
21

8
3
14
19

6
10
13
18

1
30

11
17
23

7
15
22

JACOB CANFIELD
5’10” - 170 LBS - RIGHT
ROCHESTER MAYO

DEVIN O’DONNELL
5’9” - 150 LBS - RIGHT
MAHTOMEDI

LANDON HUH
5’9” - 173 LBS - RIGHT
SHAKOPEE

BLAKE DOSAN
6’3” - 192 LBS - LEFT
BLOOMINGTON JEFF.

KADEN JOHNSON
5’9” - 148 LBS - LEFT
CENTENNIAL

GRADY ROUSH
5’9” - 170 LBS - RIGHT
OWATONNA

MAX THOMPSON
6’0” - 165 LBS - RIGHT
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL

JAKOBE TOSCH
6’2” - 180 LBS - RIGHT
MANKATO WEST

NOLAN BORDER
5’10” - 150 LBS - RIGHT
CENTENNIAL

GARRETT HITES
5’7” - 145 LBS - LEFT
ROSEVILLE

NOLAN DUBOIS
5’5” - 145 LBS - RIGHT
LOURDES

BRYCE LOVETT
6’2” - 185 LBS - RIGHT
PRIOR LAKE

CHARLIE KOR 
5’6” - 140 LBS - RIGHT
LOURDES 

EDDY DROPPS
5’9” - 163 LBS - LEFT
CENTENNIAL

BRADY LONG
6’4” - 205 LBS - RIGHT
MINNETONKA

GAVIN GROETTUM
5’9” - 145 LBS - LEFT
LOURDES

CONNOR FOX
6’0” - 155 LBS - 
ROSEVILLE

ZACH ZINS
6’4” - 175 LBS - RIGHT
MAHTOMEDI

ERNIE DRURY
6’2” - 165 LBS - LEFT
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL

MASON LOBE
5’4” - 130 LBS - LEFT
MOUNDSVIEW

PETE LOBE, COREY DUBOIS, JON FOX



h o c k e Y a k
F O R W A R D S

D E F E N D E R S G O A L I E S

C O A C H E S

34
92
17
43

21
10
11
12

27
7
16
20

1
35

18
9
4

19
8
22

CARSON MIELKE
5’9” - 155 LBS - LEFT
MAPLE GROVE

KRUZ SAUER
5’8” - 155 LBS - LEFT
WAYZATA

TYLER KIRSCHNER
5’8” - 165 LBS - LEFT
BENILDE ST. MARG.

CHASE FOY
5’7” - 150 LBS - LEFT
ANDOVER

GABRIEL LINDHOLM
5’8” - 145 LBS - RIGHT
MINNETONKA

CAMDEN LANGFELD
5’9” - 155 LBS - LEFT
ANDOVER

BERGEN KOPISCHKE
5’10” - 145 LBS - LEFT
BENILDE-ST. MARG

CHRISTOPHER PYLE
6’0” - 165 LBS - RIGHT
WAYZATA

BLAKE MCSHANE
6’1” - 175 LBS - RIGHT
MINNETONKA

JADEN ROUECHE
5’7” - 145 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE

MATTHEW JOHNSON
5’10” - 150 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE

DECKER DAHLOF
6’1” - 180 LBS - RIGHT
BENILDE-ST. MARG.

GRANT WILSON
6’0” - 175 LBS - LEFT
SARTELL

CHASE NADEAU
5’9” - 160 LBS - LEFT
ANDOVER

MAX ALEXANDER
6’0” - 160 LBS - RIGHT
HOLY FAMILY

RYLAN FRYXELL
5’7” - 135 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE

LUKE SMITH
5’10” - 160 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE

OWEN LUTGEN
5’8” - 155 LBS - RIGHT
ANDOVER

GAVIN GROSE
6’0” - 160 LBS - LEFT
GENTRY ACADEMY

MAVERICK KUHL
6’3” - 190 LBS - LEFT 
WAYZATA

KURT SAUER, SCOTT ALEXANDER, JAY KOPISCHKE



m r .  p e x  s y s t e m s
F O R W A R D S

D E F E N D E R S G O A L I E S

C O A C H E S

20
28
21
2

6
34
17

14
8
3
52

32
30

22
11
18

7
26
19

KYLE LEOPOLD
LEFT
ANDOVER

PAUL PAZANDAK
LEFT
CHAMPLIN PARK

MAX PETERSON
LEFT
CHAMPLIN PARK

OWEN VOLKENANT
LEFT
STMA

ISAAK ADAMS
LEFT
CENTENNIAL

RICHARD PYLE
LEFT
BRAINERD

COLTON SCHANTZEN
RIGHT
ROGERS

CALEB NIKLE
RIGHT
ROGERS

WILL ELMQUIST
RIGHT
EDEN PRAIRIE

MARTIN HIRTE
RIGHT
ST. LOUIS PARK

LEVI ANTOINE
RIGHT
STMA

TATE BATCHELOR
LEFT
STILLWATER

DEREK ROEHL
LEFT
CHAMPLIN PARK

RYLAN REMORE
LEFT
IRONDALE

KOEN HOCHSTAETTER
RIGHT
ROGERS

WYATT TAUER
RIGHT
STMA

CARTER BAKEBERG
RIGHT
ST. CLOUD CATHEDRAL

TYLER BACON
LEFT
ROGERS

BRETT MIDDLETON
LEFT 
ST. LOUIS PARK

JOHAN KLING, JORDAN LEOPOLD

27
OWEN ANKLAM
RIGHT
ST. LOUIS PARK



n o r t h  s t a r s
F O R W A R D S

D E F E N D E R S G O A L I E S

C O A C H E S

5
22
3
6

14
12
11

7
15
21

8

1
30

4
17
16

23
18
10

ALEXANDER NICKLIN
5’10” - 155 LBS - LEFT
HERMANTOWN

BEAU CHRISTY
5’11” - 145 LBS - LEFT
HERMANTOWN

COLE SWANSON
6’0” - 165 LBS - LEFT
HIBBING

ZANE MEDLIN
5’8” - 145 LBS - RIGHT
DULUTH EAST

MICK MARTALOCK
5’11” - 155 LBS - LEFT
HERMANTOWN

CAL SCOTT
5’11” - 155 LBS - LEFT
ROCK RIDGE

SAMUEL BERRY
6’0” - 165 LBS - LEFT
DULUTH MARSHALL

EVAN WANNER
5’9” - 165 LBS - RIGHT
MOORHEAD

CARTER WHITWORTH
6’1” - 190 LBS - RIGHT
DETROIT LAKES

PRESTON DERAGISCH
5’6” - 130 LBS - RIGHT
SARTELL

GAVIN ANDERSEN
5’7” - 140 LBS - LEFT
WARROAD

FINN PAULSEN
6’3” - 180 LBS - LEFT
MOORHEAD

COLLIN OTTO
6’3” - 170 LBS - LEFT
SARTELL

ELI THORSON
5’10” - 172 LBS - LEFT
DULUTH MARSHALL

GABE SWENSON
5’9” - 155 LBS - RIGHT
HERMANTOWN

BRADY STEFFEN
5’11” - 175 LBS - RIGHT
MOORHEAD

RYAN LEE
6’0” - 175 LBS - RIGHT
WARROAD

FINN HANSON
5’8” - 140 LBS - LEFT
WARROAD

JACK STIMAC
5’9” - 150 LBS - LEFT 
ELK RIVER

ROGER MISCHKE, MATT CHRISTY



t r a i n i n g  h a u s
F O R W A R D S

D E F E N D E R S G O A L I E S

C O A C H E S

23
9
15
56

13
91
11
21

27
94
22
18

31
40

10
4
6

2
5
14

BENNETT KNUTSON
5’7” - 145 LBS - LEFT
ST. THOMAS ACAD.

REED SMITH
5’10” - 135 LBS - LEFT
ST. THOMAS ACAD.

BODE MCCONNELL
5’11” - 160 LBS - LEFT
EDINA

JACOB THOMAS
5’9” - 155 LBS - LEFT
PRIOR LAKE

COLE FORREST
5’1O” - 150 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE

CADEN LICHTER
5’8” - 160 LBS - LEFT
SPRING LAKE PARK

LIAM SCHULTZ
5’9” - 140 LBS - RIGHT
MINNETONKA

WILLIAM O’NEILL
5’7” - 135 LBS - LEFT
SHAKOPEE

OSCAR BUCKLAND
5’7” - 150 LBS - RIGHT
HOLY ANGELS

JACKSON HENDRICKS
5’10” - 160 LBS - RIGHT
WAYZATA

MILLER WENKUS
5’11” - 170 LBS - RIGHT
EDINA

CONNOR TAFFE
5’11” - 165 LBS - RIGHT
MINNETONKA

HOLTON DAVISON
6’2” - 180 LBS - LEFT
WAYZATA

NICK JOHNSON
6’1” - 180 LBS - RIGHT
BENILDE-ST. MARG

BECKER WENKUS
6’1” - 180 LBS - LEFT
EDINA

ADAM MARGENAU
5’9” - 135 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE

COLE ANDERSON
5’11” - 170 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE

ELIOTT SCHULTZ
5’9” - 145 LBS - RIGHT
MINNETONKA

ALEX BEATON
5’10” - 140 LBS - LEFT
BENILDE-ST.MARG.

JACKSYN CRARY
5’10” - 140 LBS - RIGHT
ST. THOMAS ACAD.

MATT MARGENAU, ERIC WENKUS



8
NICKLAS NELSON
6’0” - 180 LBS - LEFT
MONTICELLO

25
BRANDON RODENWALD
6’1” - 190 LBS - LEFT
BUFFALO

JAKE KLETTI
5’11” - 180 LBS - LEFT
CHISAGO LAKES

t r u e  l a k e r s
F O R W A R D S

D E F E N D E R S G O A L I E S

C O A C H E S

719
28
11

1322
18

4
3 27

31
2

6
23
20

9

14

BROCK CHESLOCK
6’0” - 175 LBS - LEFT
ROGERS

RYLAND DEMARS
6’0” - 185 LBS - RIGHT
HILL-MURRAY

BRAEDEN WALLER
5’9” - 160 LBS - LEFT
STMA

MCCOY KURTZ
5’10” - 165 LBS - LEFT
WAYZATA

LIAM GRANT
5’8” - 160 LBS - LEFT
MOUND WESTONKA

CARSON ANDERSON
5’8” - 160 LBS - RIGHT
CHAMPLIN PARK

EASTON MONAHAN
5’11” - 175 LBS - RIGHT
STMA

WYATT KUZNIK
5’9” - 160 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE

HUDSON KOTTKE
5’10” - 165 LBS - RIGHT
ROGERS

COOPER HEHIR
5’8” - 165 LBS - LEFT
CENTENNIAL

ZAC BAAY
5’9” - 160 LBS - LEFT
WHITE BEAR LAKE

CARSON SCOTT
6’2” - 190 LBS - LEFT
HILL-MURRAY

CADEN CLARK
6’0” - 180 LBS - RIGHT
STMA

SAM BIEDERWOLF
5’8” - 155 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE

ETHAN JOHNSON
5’11” - 165 LBS - RIGHT
STMA

QUINN GOULD
5’10” - 160 LBS - LEFT 
CENTENNIAL

AVI FRIEDMAN, BEN MONAHAN



United hockey federation
F O R W A R D S

D E F E N D E R S G O A L I E S

C O A C H E S

12
22
11

10
7
13
417

14
9
15

1
30

19
5
16

21
8
18

TORIN TOMPKINS
6’1” - 170 LBS - LEFT
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL

ALEX BLOEDOW
5’7” - 161 LBS - LEFT
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL

LUKE PATRAW
5’10” - 170 LBS - LEFT
ELK RIVER

OWEN KONRAD
5’9” - 155 LBS - LEFT
EDEN PRAIRIE

TAVIN DOBCHUCK
5’9” - 150 LBS - LEFT
MINNETONKA

LOGAN RUSTAD
5’11” - 155 LBS - LEFT
ELK RIVER

BEN PALMER
5’11” - 155 LBS - RIGHT
BENILDE-ST. MARG

TRISTAN KREICH
6’2” - 170 LBS - RIGHT
ELK RIVER

JON BLOEDOW
5’7” - 163 LBS - RIGHT
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL

MAX ARONSON
5’10” - 145 LBS - RIGHT
MINNETONKA

CHRISTIAN GREER
6’2” - 195 LBS - LEFT
SOUTHWEST CHRISTIAN

DREW BOTTS
6’0” - 175 LBS - LEFT
EDINA

GRANT SCHAUER
5’10” - 155 LBS - LEFT
ELK RIVER

AXEL BISBEE
6’2” - 165 LBS - LEFT
BLAKE

LUKE CHRISTOPHERSON
6’0” - 175 LBS - LEFT
TWO RIVERS

RYLAN HANSON
6’0” - 170 LBS - RIGHT
ELK RIVER

AUSTIN DWYER
5’11” - 165 LBS - LEFT
EASTVIEW

GRAHAM KARLSEN
6’1” - 145 LBS
ELK RIVER

JAKE IWAN
5’11” - 145 LBS 
BLAKE

JAKE CEPIS, DUSTIN POSTELL, BEN BLOOD


