



PREP

ELITE LEAGUE



BLUE ARMY



FORWARDS

17 ELIJAH FITCH 6'0" - 165 LBS - LEFT SAUK RAPIDS 	22 LUKE PALECEK 6'0" - 175 LBS - RIGHT GRAND RAPIDS 	19 BRYDEN PRELVITZ 6'2" - 200 LBS - RIGHT SAUK RAPIDS 
11 MARCUS MATYAS 5'11" - 155 LBS - LEFT CRETIN-DERHAM HALL 	15 CARTER ERNST 6'0" - 155 LBS - LEFT LAKEVILLE SOUTH 	6 SAM WOOTEN 5'8" - 145 LBS - RIGHT EASTVIEW 
9 CONNOR SCHUBERT 5'10" - 146 LBS - LEFT ROSEMOUNT 	13 BRAYDEN FUERST 6'0" - 165 LBS - RIGHT MAHTOMEDI 	8 CHANNING GOODWIN 5'9" - 145 LBS - LEFT ROSEMOUNT 
4 CHARLIE AWSUMB 5'9" - 145 LBS - LEFT BENILDE-ST. MARG. 	23 JOHN WHISLER 6'0" - 165 LBS - RIGHT HILL-MURRAY 	7 GAVIN LIND 5'9" - 148 LBS - RIGHT PRIOR LAKE 

DEFENDERS

3 AVI KASARGOD 5'10" - 155 LBS - LEFT HOLY ANGELS 	12 CHARLIE HUNST 6'3" - 165 LBS - RIGHT LAKEVILLE SOUTH 
10 BRODY MISKE 5'9" - 160 LBS - LEFT HOLY ANGELS 	21 MACRAY O'CONNOR 5'10" - 145 LBS - LEFT ST. THOMAS 
14 AIDAN GORDON 6'0" - 175 LBS - LEFT EDINA 	16 JACK LONKE 5'8" - 140 LBS - LEFT ROSEMOUNT 

GOALIES

1 JOSIAH SCHMIDTKE 6'0" - 150 LBS WASECA 
30 SAM CLEMENTS 5'11" - 150 LBS ROSEMOUNT 

COACHES

JIMMY MCCUSKER, ZACH KAMRASS, SEAN ERICKSON



GAME ONE



FORWARDS

6	JACOB CANFIELD 5'10" - 170 LBS - RIGHT ROCHESTER MAYO	
10	DEVIN O'DONNELL 5'9" - 150 LBS - RIGHT MAHTOMEDI	
13	LANDON HUH 5'9" - 173 LBS - RIGHT SHAKOPEE	
18	BLAKE DOSAN 6'3" - 192 LBS - LEFT BLOOMINGTON JEFF.	

8	KADEN JOHNSON 5'9" - 148 LBS - LEFT CENTENNIAL	
3	GRADY ROUSH 5'9" - 170 LBS - RIGHT OWATONNA	
14	MAX THOMPSON 6'0" - 165 LBS - RIGHT CRETIN-DERHAM HALL	
19	JAKOBE TOSCH 6'2" - 180 LBS - RIGHT MANKATO WEST	

9	NOLAN BORDER 5'10" - 150 LBS - RIGHT CENTENNIAL	
12	GARRETT HITES 5'7" - 145 LBS - LEFT ROSEVILLE	
16	NOLAN DUBOIS 5'5" - 145 LBS - RIGHT LOURDES	
21	BRYCE LOVETT 6'2" - 185 LBS - RIGHT PRIOR LAKE	

DEFENDERS

7	CHARLIE KOR 5'6" - 140 LBS - RIGHT LOURDES	
15	EDDY DROPPS 5'9" - 163 LBS - LEFT CENTENNIAL	
22	BRADY LONG 6'4" - 205 LBS - RIGHT MINNETONKA	

11	GAVIN GROETTUM 5'9" - 145 LBS - LEFT LOURDES	
17	CONNOR FOX 6'0" - 155 LBS - ROSEVILLE	
23	ZACH ZINS 6'4" - 175 LBS - RIGHT MAHTOMEDI	

GOALIES

1	ERNIE DRURY 6'2" - 165 LBS - LEFT CRETIN-DERHAM HALL	
30	MASON LOBE 5'4" - 130 LBS - LEFT MOUNDSVIEW	

COACHES

PETE LOBE, COREY DUBOIS, JON FOX



HOCKEYAK



FORWARDS

21 CARSON MIELKE 5'9" - 155 LBS - LEFT MAPLE GROVE 	27 GABRIEL LINDHOLM 5'8" - 145 LBS - RIGHT MINNETONKA 	34 BLAKE MCSHANE 6'1" - 175 LBS - RIGHT MINNETONKA 
10 KRUZ SAUER 5'8" - 155 LBS - LEFT WAYZATA 	7 CAMDEN LANGFELD 5'9" - 155 LBS - LEFT ANDOVER 	92 JADEN ROUECHE 5'7" - 145 LBS - RIGHT MAPLE GROVE 
11 TYLER KIRSCHNER 5'8" - 165 LBS - LEFT BENILDE ST. MARG. 	16 BERGEN KOPISCHKE 5'10" - 145 LBS - LEFT BENILDE-ST. MARG 	17 MATTHEW JOHNSON 5'10" - 150 LBS - RIGHT MAPLE GROVE 
12 CHASE FOY 5'7" - 150 LBS - LEFT ANDOVER 	20 CHRISTOPHER PYLE 6'0" - 165 LBS - RIGHT WAYZATA 	43 DECKER DAHLOF 6'1" - 180 LBS - RIGHT BENILDE-ST. MARG. 

DEFENDERS

19 GRANT WILSON 6'0" - 175 LBS - LEFT SARTELL 	18 RYLAN FRYXELL 5'7" - 135 LBS - RIGHT MAPLE GROVE 
8 CHASE NADEAU 5'9" - 160 LBS - LEFT ANDOVER 	9 LUKE SMITH 5'10" - 160 LBS - RIGHT MAPLE GROVE 
22 MAX ALEXANDER 6'0" - 160 LBS - RIGHT HOLY FAMILY 	4 OWEN LUTGEN 5'8" - 155 LBS - RIGHT ANDOVER 

GOALIES

1 GAVIN GROSE 6'0" - 160 LBS - LEFT GENTRY ACADEMY 	35 MAVERICK KUHL 6'3" - 190 LBS - LEFT WAYZATA 
--	--

COACHES

KURT SAUER, SCOTT ALEXANDER, JAY KOPISCHKE

FORWARDS

14 KYLE LEOPOLD LEFT ANDOVER		6 ISAAK ADAMS LEFT CENTENNIAL		20 CALEB NIKLE RIGHT ROGERS	
8 PAUL PAZANDAK LEFT CHAMPLIN PARK		34 RICHARD PYLE LEFT BRAINERD		28 WILL ELMQUIST RIGHT EDEN PRAIRIE	
3 MAX PETERSON LEFT CHAMPLIN PARK		17 COLTON SCHANTZEN RIGHT ROGERS		21 MARTIN HIRTE RIGHT ST. LOUIS PARK	
52 OWEN VOLKENANT LEFT STMA		27 OWEN ANKLAM RIGHT ST. LOUIS PARK		2 LEVI ANTOINE RIGHT STMA	

DEFENDERS

7 TATE BATCHELOR LEFT STILLWATER		22 KOEN HOCHSTAETTER RIGHT ROGERS	
26 DEREK ROEHL LEFT CHAMPLIN PARK		11 WYATT TAUER RIGHT STMA	
19 RYLAN REMORE LEFT IRONDALE		18 CARTER BAKEBERG RIGHT ST. CLOUD CATHEDRAL	

GOALIES

32 TYLER BACON LEFT ROGERS	
30 BRETT MIDDLETON LEFT ST. LOUIS PARK	

COACHES

JOHAN KLING, JORDAN LEOPOLD



NORTH STARS



FORWARDS

7 **ALEXANDER NICKLIN**
5'10" - 155 LBS - LEFT
HERMANTOWN 

14 **MICK MARTALOCK**
5'11" - 155 LBS - LEFT
HERMANTOWN 

5 **EVAN WANNER**
5'9" - 165 LBS - RIGHT
MOORHEAD 

15 **BEAU CHRISTY**
5'11" - 145 LBS - LEFT
HERMANTOWN 

12 **CAL SCOTT**
5'11" - 155 LBS - LEFT
ROCK RIDGE 

22 **CARTER WHITWORTH**
6'1" - 190 LBS - RIGHT
DETROIT LAKES 

21 **COLE SWANSON**
6'0" - 165 LBS - LEFT
HIBBING 

11 **SAMUEL BERRY**
6'0" - 165 LBS - LEFT
DULUTH MARSHALL 

3 **PRESTON DERAGISCH**
5'6" - 130 LBS - RIGHT
SARTELL 

8 **ZANE MEDLIN**
5'8" - 145 LBS - RIGHT
DULUTH EAST 

6 **GAVIN ANDERSEN**
5'7" - 140 LBS - LEFT
WARROAD 

DEFENDERS

23 **FINN PAULSEN**
6'3" - 180 LBS - LEFT
MOORHEAD 

4 **GABE SWENSON**
5'9" - 155 LBS - RIGHT
HERMANTOWN 

18 **COLLIN OTTO**
6'3" - 170 LBS - LEFT
SARTELL 

17 **BRADY STEFFEN**
5'11" - 175 LBS - RIGHT
MOORHEAD 

10 **ELI THORSON**
5'10" - 172 LBS - LEFT
DULUTH MARSHALL 

16 **RYAN LEE**
6'0" - 175 LBS - RIGHT
WARROAD 

GOALIES

1 **FINN HANSON**
5'8" - 140 LBS - LEFT
WARROAD 

30 **JACK STIMAC**
5'9" - 150 LBS - LEFT
ELK RIVER 

COACHES

ROGER MISCHKE, MATT CHRISTY

FORWARDS

27 BENNETT KNUTSON 5'7" - 145 LBS - LEFT ST. THOMAS ACAD.		13 COLE FORREST 5'10" - 150 LBS - RIGHT MAPLE GROVE		23 OSCAR BUCKLAND 5'7" - 150 LBS - RIGHT HOLY ANGELS	
94 REED SMITH 5'10" - 135 LBS - LEFT ST. THOMAS ACAD.		91 CADEN LICHTER 5'8" - 160 LBS - LEFT SPRING LAKE PARK		9 JACKSON HENDRICKS 5'10" - 160 LBS - RIGHT WAYZATA	
22 BODE MCCONNELL 5'11" - 160 LBS - LEFT EDINA		11 LIAM SCHULTZ 5'9" - 140 LBS - RIGHT MINNETONKA		15 MILLER WENKUS 5'11" - 170 LBS - RIGHT EDINA	
18 JACOB THOMAS 5'9" - 155 LBS - LEFT PRIOR LAKE		21 WILLIAM O'NEILL 5'7" - 135 LBS - LEFT SHAKOPEE		56 CONNOR TAFFE 5'11" - 165 LBS - RIGHT MINNETONKA	

DEFENDERS

2 HOLTON DAVISON 6'2" - 180 LBS - LEFT WAYZATA		10 ADAM MARGENAU 5'9" - 135 LBS - RIGHT MAPLE GROVE		31 ALEX BEATON 5'10" - 140 LBS - LEFT BENILDE-ST.MARG.	
5 NICK JOHNSON 6'1" - 180 LBS - RIGHT BENILDE-ST. MARG		4 COLE ANDERSON 5'11" - 170 LBS - RIGHT MAPLE GROVE		40 JACKSYN CRARY 5'10" - 140 LBS - RIGHT ST. THOMAS ACAD.	
14 BECKER WENKUS 6'1" - 180 LBS - LEFT EDINA		6 ELIOTT SCHULTZ 5'9" - 145 LBS - RIGHT MINNETONKA		<h2>COACHES</h2> MATT MARGENAU, ERIC WENKUS	

TRUE

TRUE LAKERS



FORWARDS

18 BROCK CHESLOCK
6'0" - 175 LBS - LEFT
ROGERS 

19 LIAM GRANT
5'8" - 160 LBS - LEFT
MOUND WESTONKA 

7 WYATT KUZNIK
5'9" - 160 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE 

22 EASTON MONAHAN
5'11" - 175 LBS - RIGHT
STMA 

28 CARSON ANDERSON
5'8" - 160 LBS - RIGHT
CHAMPLIN PARK 

13 HUDSON KOTTKE
5'10" - 165 LBS - RIGHT
ROGERS 

3 BRAEDEN WALLER
5'9" - 160 LBS - LEFT
STMA 

11 JAKE KLETTI
5'11" - 180 LBS - LEFT
CHISAGO LAKES 

27 MCCOY KURTZ
5'10" - 165 LBS - LEFT
WAYZATA 

4 RYLAND DEMARS
6'0" - 185 LBS - RIGHT
HILL-MURRAY 

25 BRANDON RODENWALD
6'1" - 190 LBS - LEFT
BUFFALO 

DEFENDERS

9 COOPER HEHIR
5'8" - 165 LBS - LEFT
CENTENNIAL 

6 CARSON SCOTT
6'2" - 190 LBS - LEFT
HILL-MURRAY 

8 NICKLAS NELSON
6'0" - 180 LBS - LEFT
MONTICELLO 

23 CADEN CLARK
6'0" - 180 LBS - RIGHT
STMA 

14 ZAC BAAY
5'9" - 160 LBS - LEFT
WHITE BEAR LAKE 

20 SAM BIEDERWOLF
5'8" - 155 LBS - RIGHT
MAPLE GROVE 

GOALIES

31 ETHAN JOHNSON
5'11" - 165 LBS - RIGHT
STMA 

2 QUINN GOULD
5'10" - 160 LBS - LEFT
CENTENNIAL 

COACHES

AVI FRIEDMAN, BEN MONAHAN



UNITED HOCKEY FEDERATION



FORWARDS

14	TORIN TOMPKINS 6'1" - 170 LBS - LEFT CRETIN-DERHAM HALL	
9	ALEX BLOEDOW 5'7" - 161 LBS - LEFT CRETIN-DERHAM HALL	
15	LUKE PATRAW 5'10" - 170 LBS - LEFT ELK RIVER	
17	BEN PALMER 5'11" - 155 LBS - RIGHT BENILDE-ST. MARG	

10	OWEN KONRAD 5'9" - 155 LBS - LEFT EDEN PRAIRIE	
7	TAVIN DOBCHUCK 5'9" - 150 LBS - LEFT MINNETONKA	
13	LOGAN RUSTAD 5'11" - 155 LBS - LEFT ELK RIVER	
4	TRISTAN KREICH 6'2" - 170 LBS - RIGHT ELK RIVER	

12	JON BLOEDOW 5'7" - 163 LBS - RIGHT CRETIN-DERHAM HALL	
22	MAX ARONSON 5'10" - 145 LBS - RIGHT MINNETONKA	
11	CHRISTIAN GREER 6'2" - 195 LBS - LEFT SOUTHWEST CHRISTIAN	

DEFENDERS

21	DREW BOTTS 6'0" - 175 LBS - LEFT EDINA	
8	GRANT SCHAUER 5'10" - 155 LBS - LEFT ELK RIVER	
18	AXEL BISBEE 6'2" - 165 LBS - LEFT BLAKE	

19	LUKE CHRISTOPHERSON 6'0" - 175 LBS - LEFT TWO RIVERS	
5	RYLAN HANSON 6'0" - 170 LBS - RIGHT ELK RIVER	
16	AUSTIN DWYER 5'11" - 165 LBS - LEFT EASTVIEW	

GOALIES

1	GRAHAM KARLSEN 6'1" - 145 LBS ELK RIVER	
30	JAKE IWAN 5'11" - 145 LBS BLAKE	

COACHES

JAKE CEPIS, DUSTIN POSTELL, BEN BLOOD